
Office of the Controller of Examination
Darrang College (Autonomous), Tezpur

 
H.S. 2

 

N.B.:     1) Students must bring their College Identity Card at the time of examination.
 2) Any correction of the said programme should be communicated to the CoE immediatel

Copy to the : 
1) Principal. 
2) Vice Principal 
3) Examination Committee 
4) All Notice boards 
5) College Website. 
6) File. 

Date Day 

09-12-2025 Tuesday 

10-12-2025 Wednesday 

11-12-2025 Thursday 

12-12-2025 Friday Computer Science / Sanskrit

13-12-2025 Saturday 

15-12-2025 Monday 

16-12-2025 Tuesday 

17-12-2025 Wednesday 

18-12-2025 Thursday 

19-12-2025 Friday 

20-12-2025 Saturday 

22-12-2025 Monday 

23-12-2025 Tuesday 

Ref. NO. : DC(A)/CoE/25/32   

 
Office of the Controller of Examination

Darrang College (Autonomous), Tezpur-
 

H.S. 2nd Year Test Examination, 2025 
Programme 

N.B.:     1) Students must bring their College Identity Card at the time of examination. 
2) Any correction of the said programme should be communicated to the CoE immediatel

 

Morning Shift  
(9 AM-12 Noon) 

Afternoon Shift
(1.30PM -4.

 Economics 

Advanced Language Mathematics / 

 Sociology

Computer Science / Sanskrit  

 
Accountancy / 

Chemistry

 MIL/ALTE

 History

 Logic & Philosophy

 English

 Political Science

Home Science/TTM  

Education  

Geography /Statistics / 
Finance 
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Darrang College (Autonomous),

Tezpur

       

Office of the Controller of Examination 
-784001 

2) Any correction of the said programme should be communicated to the CoE immediately. 

Afternoon Shift 
4.30PM) 

 / Physics 

Mathematics / BMST 

Sociology 

 

 Psychology / 
Chemistry 

MIL/ALTE 

History 

Logic & Philosophy / Biology 

English 

Political Science / BUST 

 

 

 

of Examinations, 
Darrang College (Autonomous), 

Tezpur 

 Date: 18-11-2025 


